
INBOUND  →   OAK BLUFFS
A.M. P.M.

Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat

Bus ARRIVES at FIRST ROUTE #9 STOP as Route # → # 7 # 7 # 1 # 1 --- # 9

Depart  MV AIRPORT 7:29 --- --- --- 3:08 4:30
Across from AIRPORT BUSINESS PARK 7:32 --- --- --- 3:11 4:33
THE ROUNDABOUT 7:34 --- --- --- 3:13 4:35
M.V. REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 7:36 --- --- --- 3:15 4:37
YMCA 7:37 --- --- --- 3:16 4:38
MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE 7:38 8:25 11:47* 1:51* 3:17 4:39
Across from TOWER RIDGE ROAD 7:42 8:29 11:51 1:55 3:21 4:43
OB FIRE STATION INTERSECTION 7:44 8:31 11:53 1:57 3:23 4:45
VINEYARD AVENUE 7:45 8:32 11:54 1:58 3:24 4:46
OAK BLUFFS LIBRARY 7:46 8:33 11:55 1:59 3:25 4:47
Arrive  OCEAN PARK 7:50 8:37 11:59 2:03 3:29 4:51

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO VINEYARD HAVEN 7:59 8:41 12:00SB 2:05 4:09 5:09
NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO EDGARTOWN 9:27 9:27 1:57 4:02 4:02 6:26

OUTBOUND  →   MV AIRPORT
A.M. P.M.

Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat

Bus ARRIVES at OCEAN PARK as Route # → # 9 # 9 # 7 # 9 # 7 # 9

Depart  OCEAN PARK 7:50 8:45 1:48 3:30 4:05 4:55
MARTHA'S VINEYARD HOSPITAL 7:57 8:52 1:55 3:37 4:12 5:02
OB FIRE STATION INTERSECTION 8:02 8:57 2:00 3:42 4:17 5:07
Across from POND VIEW DRIVE 8:04 8:59 2:02 3:44 4:19 5:09
THE ROUNDABOUT 8:07 9:02 2:05 3:47a 4:22 5:12
AIRPORT BUSINESS PARK 8:09 9:04 2:07 --- 4:24 5:14
Arrive  MARTHA'S VINEYARD AIRPORT 8:12 9:07 2:10 --- 4:27 5:17

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO WEST TISBURY 8:13 9:32 2:20SB --- 5:23 5:23
NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN 8:14SB 9:07SB 2:32 --- 5:21 5:21

a  Arrival only.  For the 3:30 PM trip only, bus continues on from the Roundabout as Route # 1 to VH SSA Terminal.

* Note:  The 11:47 am and 1:51 pm trips arrive at Woodside Village as Route # 1 from Edgartown.  These trips are   intended to 
provide an inland connection between Edgartown and Oak Bluffs at these times.

** Off-Season Winter season extended due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

DECEMBER 1, 2019  -  APRIL 30, 2020 * 
 

MONDAY  -  SATURDAY 



        


	Route 9

